
CT Swimming-Results ONLY HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:16 AM  11/6/2019  Page 1
CT	Stingray	2019	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S19-25

October	26-27,	2019	-	Branford,	CT
Results

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle	Swim-off
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

		-	Swim-off
SYS  91 33.05Ryan Cohen
VSYM  92 34.17Payton Renzoni

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Finals
SYS  91 33.58Ryan Cohen
VSYM  92 34.30Payton Renzoni
SYS 103 34.80Muiriel Rader
SYS  94 34.83Audrey Henkel

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Semis	Time

Semi-Finals
SYS  91 33.42Ryan Cohen
WFYD  82 34.77Hannah Grimm
SYS  93 34.79Audrey Henkel
VSYM  94 34.91Sydney Archambault
VSYM  95 35.04Payton Renzoni
SYS 106 35.22Muiriel Rader
SLAC 107 35.61Olivia Gordon
SYS  98 36.38Audrina Pham

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
SYS  91 35.38Ryan Cohen
VSYM  92 35.51Payton Renzoni
SYS 103 36.13Muiriel Rader
VSYM  94 36.39Sydney Archambault
SYS  95 37.00Audrey Henkel
SLAC 106 37.16Olivia Gordon
SYS  97 37.65Audrina Pham
WFYD  88 38.26Hannah Grimm
WFYD 109 38.57Kaitlyn Rolan
SLAC  810 39.00Vivian Volenec
SLAC 1011 39.10Colleen Hoban
SYS 1012 39.73Gabriella Briganti
WFYD 1013 40.44Riley McMahon
WFYD 1014 40.63Ava Sutera
SYS  715 41.07Emma Zhang
WFYD  816 41.34Carina Tran
SYS  917 46.53Nora Clune
SYS 1018 51.90Emily Zheng
SYS  819 57.71Liliann Dennis
SLAC 10--- DQAlyssa Gentil

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS  91 1:19.12Ryan Cohen
SYS  92 1:24.17Audrina Pham
SLAC 103 1:26.29Alyssa Gentil

SLAC  84 1:27.18Vivian Volenec
39.50 1:27.18

SYS 105 1:27.84Ameya Patel
41.59 1:27.84

SYS 106 1:28.24Abigail Fernandez
41.87 1:28.24

SYS 107 1:28.38Gabriella Briganti
WFYD 108 1:28.45Kaitlyn Rolan
SYS  79 1:31.49Emma Zhang

42.03 1:31.49
WFYD  810 1:33.51Carina Tran

42.80 1:33.51
WFYD 1011 1:34.32Riley McMahon
VSYM  912 1:38.73Claire Johnson

44.89 1:38.73
SYS 1013 1:43.83Alexis Asselta

50.24 1:43.83
SYS  714 1:47.05Olivia Sun
WFYD  8--- DQHannah Grimm

Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

VSYM  9--- DQPayton Renzoni
38.67 1:24.31 2:12.03 DQ

SYS 10--- 2:14.94Muiriel Rader
38.35 1:22.90 2:14.94

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS  91 39.44Ryan Cohen
SYS  92 41.39Audrina Pham
SLAC 103 43.15Olivia Gordon
VSYM  94 43.20Ella Beermuender
SYS 105 43.56Gabriella Briganti
SYS 106 44.17Abigail Fernandez
WFYD  87 44.93Hannah Grimm
SYS 108 46.32Ameya Patel
SLAC 109 46.66Alyssa Gentil
WFYD 1010 46.68Riley McMahon
VSYM  911 47.06Claire Johnson
SYS  712 47.13Emma Zhang
WFYD 1013 48.20Kaitlyn Rolan
SYS  714 50.41Olivia Sun
SYS 1015 59.66Alexis Asselta
SYS 10--- DQEmily Zheng

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS  91 1:25.37Ryan Cohen
41.04 1:25.37

VSYM  92 1:26.70Sydney Archambault
SLAC 103 1:30.25Olivia Gordon

43.34 1:30.25
SYS  94 1:31.12Audrey Henkel

42.28 1:31.12
SYS 105 1:31.56Muiriel Rader

43.75 1:31.56
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CT	Stingray	2019	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S19-25

October	26-27,	2019	-	Branford,	CT
Results

(Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SLAC 106 1:40.44Alyssa Gentil
47.67 1:40.44

WFYD 107 1:47.28Ava Sutera
51.66 1:47.28

SYS  88 2:21.42Liliann Dennis
1:04.02 2:21.42

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

VSYM  91 48.64Payton Renzoni
WFYD 102 49.43Riley McMahon
SYS  93 50.62Audrina Pham
SLAC 104 50.89Alyssa Gentil
SLAC 105 51.29Colleen Hoban
SYS  96 53.69Audrey Henkel
WFYD 107 56.35Kaitlyn Rolan
SYS  78 57.84Emma Zhang
SYS  99 58.05Nora Clune
WFYD  810 58.97Hannah Grimm
SYS 1011 1:00.06Gabriella Briganti
WFYD 1012 1:00.48Ava Sutera
SYS 10--- DQEmily Zheng

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

VSYM  91 1:47.28Ella Beermuender
50.00 1:47.28

WFYD 102 1:47.47Riley McMahon
SYS 103 1:50.17Ameya Patel

52.33 1:50.17

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS  91 40.77Audrina Pham
SLAC  82 41.23Vivian Volenec
SYS  73 45.38Emma Zhang
SLAC 104 45.80Olivia Gordon
VSYM  95 48.29Ella Beermuender
WFYD 106 51.94Kaitlyn Rolan
SLAC 107 52.66Alyssa Gentil
WFYD  88 53.21Hannah Grimm
SYS 109 53.71Gabriella Briganti
SYS 1010 55.69Alexis Asselta
WFYD  811 57.54Carina Tran
SYS  712 1:04.84Olivia Sun
SYS 1013 1:05.65Emily Zheng
SYS 10--- DQAmeya Patel

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS  91 1:28.29Ryan Cohen
38.68 1:28.29

WFYD 102 2:04.14Kaitlyn Rolan
56.61 2:04.14

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

VSYM  91 1:31.64Sydney Archambault
42.02 1:31.64

SYS  92 1:34.15Audrina Pham
41.84 1:34.15

SLAC 103 1:36.96Olivia Gordon
42.72 1:36.96

SLAC 104 1:37.57Colleen Hoban
45.91 1:37.57

WFYD 105 1:38.06Riley McMahon
46.26 1:38.06

SLAC  86 1:39.48Vivian Volenec
42.67 1:39.48

SYS  77 1:42.35Emma Zhang
WFYD  88 1:44.89Hannah Grimm

45.66 1:44.89
SYS 109 1:46.66Gabriella Briganti

50.83 1:46.66
SYS  910 1:51.63Nora Clune

50.51 1:51.63
WFYD  811 1:54.16Carina Tran

Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS  91 3:11.52Ryan Cohen
42.45 1:29.72 2:30.24 3:11.52

SLAC 102 3:21.28Olivia Gordon
44.48 1:33.50 2:34.34 3:21.28

SYS 103 3:39.34Abigail Fernandez
1:43.02 2:52.37 3:39.34

Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:34.90SLAC
1) Vivian Volenec 8 2) Colleen Hoban 10
3) Alyssa Gentil 10 4) Olivia Gordon 10

37.77 1:17.50 1:59.30 2:34.90
B2 2:39.08SYS

1) Ryan Cohen 9 2) Audrina Pham 9
3) Gabriella Briganti 10 4) Nora Clune 9

34.75 1:14.02 1:51.51 2:39.08
A--- DQSYS

1) Audrey Henkel 9 2) Muiriel Rader 10
3) Emily Zheng 10 4) Emma Zhang 7

40.99 1:19.78 2:17.13 DQ

Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:09.32SYS
1) Ameya Patel 10 2) Gabriella Briganti 10
3) Ryan Cohen 9 4) Olivia Sun 7

45.88 1:43.60 2:23.12 3:09.32
B--- DQSYS

1) Audrina Pham 9 2) Alexis Asselta 10
3) Emma Zhang 7 4) Abigail Fernandez 10

42.30 1:46.38 2:35.17 DQ
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CT	Stingray	2019	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S19-25

October	26-27,	2019	-	Branford,	CT
Results

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Finals
SYS 121 27.50Kate Young
SLAC 122 27.58Samantha Chemacki
SYS 123 27.68Seorin Kim
SYS 124 27.99Aislin Cohen

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle	Swim-off
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

		-	Swim-off
SYS 121 27.29Kate Young
SLAC 122 27.39Samantha Chemacki

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Semis	Time

Semi-Finals
SYS 121 27.51Kate Young
SYS 122 27.62Seorin Kim
SLAC 123 27.82Samantha Chemacki
SYS 124 28.10Aislin Cohen
SYS 125 28.27Izzy Torello
SYS 116 29.49Soϐia Rastelli
SYS 127 29.75Isabel Alvarado
WFYD 128 31.29Katreen Chen

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
SLAC 121 28.00Samantha Chemacki
SYS 122 28.01Seorin Kim
SYS 123 28.06Kate Young
SYS 124 28.62Aislin Cohen
SYS 125 29.02Izzy Torello
SYS 116 30.63Soϐia Rastelli
SYS 127 31.01Isabel Alvarado
WFYD 128 31.16Katreen Chen
WFYD 119 31.57Kaylynn Chen
SYS 1110 31.62Anya Zanor
SLAC 1111 32.06Zara Nat
SLAC 1112 32.22Cora Deming
SYS 1113 32.51Kylie Acquarulo-Savastan
SYS 1114 32.57Leahn Mendoza
SLAC 1215 32.62Emily Butler
WFYD 1116 32.95Jessica Welch
SYS 1217 33.12Evi Bertolini
SYS 1118 35.46Summer Sabatino
SYS 12*19 35.72Sasha Armster
SYS 11*19 35.72Beatrice Braddock
WFYD 1221 36.87Lily Carbone
VSYM 1222 36.96Grace Kearns
SYS 1123 39.04Madeline Bourdeau
SYS 1124 40.44Liana Clune

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SLAC 121 1:02.38Samantha Chemacki
31.30 1:02.38

SYS 122 1:02.75Seorin Kim
30.77 1:02.75

SYS 113 1:08.06Soϐia Rastelli
32.03 1:08.06

SLAC 124 1:12.36Emily Butler
35.31 1:12.36

SLAC 115 1:12.61Zara Nat
34.91 1:12.61

SYS 116 1:14.47Kylie Acquarulo-Savastan
34.78 1:14.47

VSYM 127 1:18.63Avary Gomez
36.14 1:18.63

SYS 118 1:28.11Madeline Bourdeau
42.39 1:28.11

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WFYD 121 2:29.52Katreen Chen
34.67 1:13.19 1:51.80 2:29.52

SYS 122 2:35.69Evi Bertolini
37.08 1:17.65 1:58.08 2:35.69

SLAC 113 2:36.75Cora Deming
35.78 1:15.68 1:53.89 2:36.75

SLAC 124 2:36.83Emily Butler
37.14 1:17.05 1:58.27 2:36.83

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 121 32.20Seorin Kim
SLAC 122 34.87Samantha Chemacki
SYS 123 36.16Isabel Alvarado
SYS 124 37.18Izzy Torello
SLAC 125 38.47Emily Butler
SYS 126 38.49Evi Bertolini
SYS 117 40.16Kylie Acquarulo-Savastan
SYS 128 41.54Sasha Armster
SYS 119 47.44Madeline Bourdeau

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 121 1:07.73Seorin Kim
33.09 1:07.73

SLAC 122 1:12.91Samantha Chemacki
35.20 1:12.91

SYS 123 1:14.21Aislin Cohen
36.17 1:14.21

SYS 124 1:14.46Kate Young
36.49 1:14.46

WFYD 115 1:22.12Jessica Welch
39.86 1:22.12

SYS 116 1:23.41Leahn Mendoza
40.42 1:23.41
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CT	Stingray	2019	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S19-25

October	26-27,	2019	-	Branford,	CT
Results

(Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WFYD 117 1:24.74Kaylynn Chen
39.33 1:24.74

VSYM 128 1:30.52Grace Kearns
44.08 1:30.52

SYS 119 1:38.60Summer Sabatino
SYS 1110 1:42.94Beatrice Braddock

48.00 1:42.94
SYS 1111 1:46.26Liana Clune

48.79 1:46.26
SLAC 12--- DQEmily Butler

41.92 DQ

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 121 2:26.41Seorin Kim
35.65 1:12.27 1:49.68 2:26.41

SYS 122 3:09.58Sasha Armster
46.95 1:36.08 2:24.44 3:09.58

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WFYD 121 38.35Katreen Chen
SYS 122 39.32Seorin Kim
SYS 113 42.11Anya Zanor
VSYM 124 42.90Grace Kearns
WFYD 115 45.07Kaylynn Chen
WFYD 116 46.90Jessica Welch
SYS 117 50.77Summer Sabatino
WFYD 128 51.78Lily Carbone
SYS 119 55.42Liana Clune
SYS 1110 1:02.36Beatrice Braddock
SYS 11--- DQKylie Acquarulo-Savastan
SYS 11--- DQMadeline Bourdeau

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 121 1:22.63Kate Young
40.08 1:22.63

SYS 122 1:24.58Izzy Torello
41.44 1:24.58

SYS 123 1:25.16Aislin Cohen
40.86 1:25.16

SLAC 114 1:29.73Zara Nat
42.33 1:29.73

SYS 115 1:31.48Anya Zanor
43.20 1:31.48

SYS 126 1:33.17Isabel Alvarado
43.66 1:33.17

SYS 127 1:39.49Sasha Armster
SYS 128 1:43.99Evi Bertolini

49.78 1:43.99
VSYM 129 1:44.69Avary Gomez

48.15 1:44.69

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 121 2:54.11Kate Young
40.89 1:25.50 2:09.96 2:54.11

SYS 122 2:57.81Izzy Torello
42.24 1:26.22 2:12.58 2:57.81

WFYD 123 2:58.03Katreen Chen
40.68 1:26.36 2:12.92 2:58.03

SLAC 114 3:12.92Zara Nat
43.48 1:32.46 2:22.96 3:12.92

SYS 125 3:21.92Isabel Alvarado
46.19 1:36.97 2:30.73 3:21.92

SYS 126 3:38.30Sasha Armster
51.43 1:48.62 2:46.05 3:38.30

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 121 31.33Kate Young
SYS 122 32.64Izzy Torello
SYS 123 33.02Seorin Kim
SLAC 124 33.87Samantha Chemacki
SYS 125 34.29Aislin Cohen
SYS 116 34.84Soϐia Rastelli
SYS 117 36.66Kylie Acquarulo-Savastan
SYS 118 36.94Anya Zanor
SLAC 119 38.68Zara Nat
SLAC 1210 39.78Emily Butler
SYS 1211 41.32Sasha Armster
SYS 1212 41.72Evi Bertolini
SYS 1113 48.81Madeline Bourdeau

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 111 1:16.26Soϐia Rastelli
34.57 1:16.26

SYS 122 1:19.40Izzy Torello
35.22 1:19.40

SYS 123 1:24.39Aislin Cohen
36.30 1:24.39

WFYD 114 1:24.41Kaylynn Chen
37.92 1:24.41

SYS 125 1:25.57Isabel Alvarado
38.89 1:25.57

SYS 126 1:37.63Sasha Armster
45.36 1:37.63

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 111 2:51.20Soϐia Rastelli
35.70 1:18.07 2:04.76 2:51.20

SYS 122 3:18.36Isabel Alvarado
35.01 1:22.33 2:19.54 3:18.36

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SLAC 121 1:08.44Samantha Chemacki
32.89 1:08.44
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CT	Stingray	2019	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S19-25

October	26-27,	2019	-	Branford,	CT
Results

(Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 122 1:11.46Seorin Kim
32.66 1:11.46

SYS 113 1:16.51Anya Zanor
35.06 1:16.51

SYS 114 1:20.19Soϐia Rastelli
35.24 1:20.19

SYS 115 1:21.41Leahn Mendoza
36.29 1:21.41

WFYD 116 1:22.31Jessica Welch
37.87 1:22.31

SLAC 117 1:22.34Zara Nat
41.20 1:22.34

SYS 128 1:27.12Evi Bertolini
40.91 1:27.12

SYS 119 1:27.41Kylie Acquarulo-Savastan
39.27 1:27.41

VSYM 1210 1:29.13Grace Kearns
42.46 1:29.13

SLAC 1111 1:29.72Cora Deming
42.30 1:29.72

SYS 1112 1:33.03Summer Sabatino
43.93 1:33.03

WFYD 1213 1:37.96Lily Carbone
48.58 1:37.96

SYS 1114 1:40.31Beatrice Braddock
42.29 1:40.31

SYS 11--- DQMadeline Bourdeau
48.07 DQ

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 121 2:38.80Kate Young
35.39 1:16.37 2:02.23 2:38.80

SYS 122 2:44.23Aislin Cohen
39.79 1:20.67 2:07.92 2:44.23

SYS 113 2:51.57Anya Zanor
37.68 1:22.82 2:13.05 2:51.57

VSYM 124 3:18.44Avary Gomez
47.04 1:37.66 2:34.40 3:18.44

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:56.56SYS
1) Kate Young 12 2) Seorin Kim 12
3) Izzy Torello 12 4) Aislin Cohen 12

27.82 56.98 1:27.22 1:56.56
A2 2:06.16SLAC

1) Emily Butler 12 2) Cora Deming 11
3) Zara Nat 11 4) Samantha Chemacki 12

33.57 1:05.97 1:36.89 2:06.16
B3 2:10.47SYS

1) Soϐia Rastelli 11 2) Anya Zanor 11
3) Isabel Alvarado 12 4) Summer Sabatino 11

30.61 1:06.17 1:34.59 2:10.47

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:11.01SYS
1) Seorin Kim 12 2) Izzy Torello 12
3) Kate Young 12 4) Aislin Cohen 12

32.49 1:10.38 1:41.73 2:11.01
B--- DQSYS

1) Evi Bertolini 12 2) Anya Zanor 11
3) Soϐia Rastelli 11 4) Madeline Bourdeau 11

39.72 1:26.71 1:55.78 DQ

Women	13-99	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Finals
UN 151 26.28Grace Sweeney
SLAC 13*2 27.33Anna McCauley
SYS 13*2 27.33Sorina Cheng
UN 164 27.36Emma Ruffo

Women	13-99	50	Yard	Freestyle	Swim-off
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

	-	Swim-off
UN 151 26.14Grace Sweeney
SYS 132 27.88Sorina Cheng

Women	13-99	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Semis	Time

Semi-Finals
UN 151 26.22Grace Sweeney
SYS 132 27.75Sorina Cheng
UN 163 27.88Emma Ruffo
SLAC 134 28.03Anna McCauley
SLAC 135 28.20Kelsey O'Donnell
SYS 136 30.08Lauren Dodge
SLAC 137 30.50Molly Hoban
SLAC 138 31.37Peyton Tyler

Women	13-99	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
UN 151 26.35Grace Sweeney
SYS 132 27.36Sorina Cheng
UN 163 27.81Emma Ruffo
VSYM 154 27.83Abigail Vitola
SLAC 135 27.97Anna McCauley
SLAC 136 28.84Kelsey O'Donnell
WFYD 137 29.91Cece Tran
SYS 138 30.70Lauren Dodge
SLAC 139 30.88Molly Hoban
SYS 1610 31.14Emma Schambach
SLAC 1311 32.92Peyton Tyler
SYS 1312 33.07Izzie Armellino
WFYD 1313 35.60Sarah Zellner
WFYD 14--- DQGrace Furtado
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CT	Stingray	2019	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S19-25

October	26-27,	2019	-	Branford,	CT
Results

Women	13-99	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 161 1:00.72Emma Ruffo
29.48 1:00.72

VSYM 152 1:01.35Abigail Vitola
30.13 1:01.35

SYS 133 1:01.49Sorina Cheng
29.51 1:01.49

WFYD 144 1:01.53Grace Furtado
29.63 1:01.53

SLAC 135 1:01.91Haley Wines
30.00 1:01.91

UN 166 1:03.89Alora McCarroll
30.60 1:03.89

SLAC 137 1:04.31Anna McCauley
31.01 1:04.31

VSYM 138 1:06.38Lillian Miller
31.82 1:06.38

WFYD 139 1:07.15Cece Tran
31.69 1:07.15

SYS 1610 1:08.13Emma Schambach
32.66 1:08.13

SYS 1311 1:09.40Lauren Dodge
33.38 1:09.40

SYS 1312 1:14.92Izzie Armellino
36.41 1:14.92

VSYM 1313 1:16.48Norah Hayden
35.51 1:16.48

VSYM 1314 1:20.02Riley Pluck
39.35 1:20.02

WFYD 1315 1:22.98Sarah Zellner
40.87 1:22.98

Women	13-99	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 151 2:06.39Grace Sweeney
29.82 1:02.48 1:35.20 2:06.39

UN 162 2:08.50Emma Ruffo
29.76 1:02.23 1:35.34 2:08.50

SLAC 133 2:18.44Anna McCauley
31.66 1:06.63 1:43.09 2:18.44

SYS 134 2:27.97Lauren Dodge
34.42 1:12.05 1:50.29 2:27.97

WFYD 135 2:30.16Cece Tran
35.85 1:15.26 1:53.71 2:30.16

SLAC 136 2:38.46Molly Hoban
35.69 1:15.44 1:57.89 2:38.46

SLAC 137 2:41.31Peyton Tyler
36.01 1:18.16 2:01.94 2:41.31

Women	13-99	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 131 1:07.36Sorina Cheng
33.16 1:07.36

UN 152 1:08.48Grace Sweeney
33.32 1:08.48

SLAC 133 1:08.64Anna McCauley
33.55 1:08.64

WFYD 144 1:08.79Grace Furtado
33.04 1:08.79

SLAC 135 1:11.62Haley Wines
35.08 1:11.62

SLAC 136 1:12.93Kelsey O'Donnell
34.93 1:12.93

UN 167 1:13.61Alora McCarroll
35.55 1:13.61

SYS 168 1:14.48Emma Schambach
36.40 1:14.48

SYS 139 1:16.95Lauren Dodge
38.13 1:16.95

WFYD 1310 1:22.21Cece Tran
40.42 1:22.21

VSYM 1311 1:23.81Norah Hayden
39.94 1:23.81

WFYD 1312 1:30.84Sarah Zellner

Women	13-99	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 131 2:22.92Sorina Cheng
34.07 1:10.38 1:46.91 2:22.92

VSYM 152 2:23.80Abigail Vitola
34.56 1:10.60 1:47.63 2:23.80

SLAC 133 2:33.95Kelsey O'Donnell
35.97 1:14.26 1:54.05 2:33.95

SYS 164 2:37.73Emma Schambach
37.89 1:18.50 1:58.56 2:37.73

Women	13-99	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

VSYM 151 1:13.22Abigail Vitola
34.94 1:13.22

SLAC 132 1:16.72Kelsey O'Donnell
36.91 1:16.72

SYS 133 1:20.44Sorina Cheng
39.13 1:20.44

UN 154 1:21.90Grace Sweeney
38.49 1:21.90

SLAC 135 1:24.15Anna McCauley
38.92 1:24.15

WFYD 136 1:29.46Cece Tran
42.46 1:29.46

SYS 167 1:30.26Emma Schambach
41.92 1:30.26

SYS 138 1:31.20Lauren Dodge
43.33 1:31.20

SLAC 139 1:31.79Molly Hoban
44.11 1:31.79

SYS 1310 1:39.90Izzie Armellino
46.72 1:39.90

SLAC 1311 1:42.02Peyton Tyler
48.95 1:42.02

WFYD 1312 1:50.84Sarah Zellner
53.01 1:50.84
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Results

Women	13-99	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

VSYM 151 2:40.69Abigail Vitola
37.11 1:17.82 1:59.49 2:40.69

SLAC 132 2:48.84Kelsey O'Donnell
38.42 1:22.31 2:07.45 2:48.84

UN 163 2:49.41Alora McCarroll
38.17 1:20.89 2:05.88 2:49.41

UN 164 2:54.63Emma Ruffo
39.05 1:23.27 2:09.10 2:54.63

SYS 135 2:54.70Sorina Cheng
39.83 1:25.17 2:10.32 2:54.70

UN 156 2:57.70Grace Sweeney
40.92 1:26.61 2:12.76 2:57.70

SYS 137 3:35.26Izzie Armellino
49.14 1:44.23 2:39.74 3:35.26

VSYM 138 3:36.51Riley Pluck
47.94 1:43.21 2:42.44 3:36.51

Women	13-99	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 161 1:08.51Emma Ruffo
31.57 1:08.51

SYS 132 1:11.87Sorina Cheng
32.94 1:11.87

SYS 133 1:28.61Izzie Armellino
39.99 1:28.61

Women	13-99	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 151 2:21.15Grace Sweeney
31.96 1:09.10 1:47.15 2:21.15

VSYM 152 2:22.26Abigail Vitola
32.65 1:08.02 1:45.17 2:22.26

UN 163 2:38.81Emma Ruffo
33.03 1:13.11 1:55.87 2:38.81

VSYM 134 2:59.29Lillian Miller
38.93 1:26.04 2:59.29

SYS 135 3:15.63Izzie Armellino
40.28 1:28.27 2:22.46 3:15.63

Women	13-99	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SLAC 131 2:29.48Kelsey O'Donnell
33.23 1:13.70 1:55.35 2:29.48

WFYD 142 2:33.03Grace Furtado
33.79 1:11.89 1:59.98 2:33.03

SYS 133 2:33.11Sorina Cheng
33.24 1:12.57 1:58.14 2:33.11

SLAC 134 2:34.82Anna McCauley
34.33 1:11.84 1:59.52 2:34.82

SLAC 135 2:39.25Haley Wines
35.85 1:15.63 2:03.87 2:39.25

SYS 166 2:43.20Emma Schambach
36.75 1:15.77 2:05.53 2:43.20

SYS 137 2:45.95Lauren Dodge
37.92 1:19.97 2:10.74 2:45.95

WFYD 138 2:46.15Cece Tran
37.22 1:22.70 2:10.12 2:46.15

VSYM 139 2:49.39Lillian Miller
40.47 1:21.93 2:12.32 2:49.39

VSYM 1310 3:08.21Norah Hayden
43.25 1:29.28 2:26.48 3:08.21

VSYM 1311 3:13.28Riley Pluck
45.68 1:32.96 2:31.35 3:13.28

Women	13-99	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:19.59SYS
1) Emma Schambach 16 2) Sorina Cheng 13
3) Lauren Dodge 13 4) Izzie Armellino 13

35.00 1:10.65 1:45.13 2:19.59
A2 2:26.51VSYM

1) Abigail Vitola 15 2) Riley Pluck 13
3) Norah Hayden 13 4) Lillian Miller 13

32.12 1:18.12 1:52.49 2:26.51
A--- X2:03.98SLAC

1) Anna McCauley 13 2) Kelsey O'Donnell 13
3) Haley Wines 13 4) Grace Sweeney 15

31.60 1:06.65 1:38.06 2:03.98

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Finals
WFYD 10*1 31.73Aidan Nottingham
SYS 10*1 31.73Kevin Lee
SLAC 103 32.85Maxwell Volenec
WFYD 104 36.00Carter Belejack

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle	Swim-off
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

	-	Swim-off
WFYD 101 30.16Aidan Nottingham
SYS 102 30.66Kevin Lee

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Semis	Time

Semi-Finals
SYS 101 31.85Kevin Lee
WFYD 102 32.06Aidan Nottingham
SLAC 103 32.84Maxwell Volenec
WFYD 104 35.24Carter Belejack
SYS  95 36.09Benjamin Brown
SYS  96 37.54James Alvarado
SLAC  97 38.48Quinn Walz
SLAC 10--- DQJJ Funk

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
SYS 101 31.29Kevin Lee
WFYD 102 31.48Aidan Nottingham
SLAC 103 33.04Maxwell Volenec

33.16 33.04
SLAC 104 34.59JJ Funk
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CT	Stingray	2019	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S19-25

October	26-27,	2019	-	Branford,	CT
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

WFYD 105 35.73Carter Belejack
SYS  96 37.28Benjamin Brown
SYS  97 38.92James Alvarado
SLAC  98 39.79Quinn Walz
SYS 109 39.98Andy Wang
SYS 1010 43.54Dan Le
SYS  911 51.45Skyler White
SYS  712 56.29Russell Clune
SYS  913 1:08.83Jackson Baker
SYS  714 1:13.50Korben White

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 1:12.06Kevin Lee
34.18 1:12.06

WFYD 102 1:12.49Aidan Nottingham
34.86 1:12.49

SLAC 103 1:19.36Maxwell Volenec
37.30 1:19.36

SLAC 104 1:21.88JJ Funk
39.26 1:21.88

WFYD 105 1:24.02Carter Belejack
40.51 1:24.02

VSYM 106 1:24.94Marcus Lowy
40.24 1:24.94

SYS  97 1:27.46Benjamin Brown
40.78 1:27.46

SYS  98 1:27.48James Alvarado
40.14 1:27.48

SYS 109 1:37.13Andy Wang
44.76 1:37.13

SLAC  910 1:40.89Quinn Walz
48.36 1:40.89

SYS 1011 1:50.03Dan Le
51.60 1:50.03

VSYM  812 2:05.62Aidan Donohue
56.10 2:05.62

VSYM 1013 2:09.05William Connolly
1:00.24 2:09.05

SYS  814 2:11.12Silas McCulloch
SYS  815 2:15.56Avik Patel
SYS  916 2:16.59Skyler White

1:02.20 2:16.59
SYS  917 2:36.91Jackson Baker

1:14.12 2:36.91

Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 2:30.56Kevin Lee
33.69 1:12.70 1:52.38 2:30.56

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WFYD 101 37.07Aidan Nottingham
SYS 102 38.39Kevin Lee

SLAC 103 38.61Maxwell Volenec
SLAC 104 41.47JJ Funk
SYS 105 44.08Andy Wang
VSYM 106 44.36Marcus Lowy
SYS  97 45.82Benjamin Brown
SLAC  98 47.30Quinn Walz
WFYD 109 48.00Carter Belejack
SYS 1010 48.47Dan Le
SYS  911 58.41Skyler White
SYS  812 1:04.73Avik Patel
VSYM  813 1:05.70Aidan Donohue
VSYM 1014 1:05.71William Connolly
SYS  715 1:13.44Korben White
SYS  916 1:24.01Jackson Baker
SYS  8--- DQSilas McCulloch

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WFYD 101 1:21.60Aidan Nottingham
39.22 1:21.60

SYS 102 1:23.27Kevin Lee
40.27 1:23.27

SLAC 103 1:23.50Maxwell Volenec
40.27 1:23.50

SYS  94 1:39.13Benjamin Brown
47.31 1:39.13

SLAC  95 1:40.53Quinn Walz
49.22 1:40.53

WFYD 106 1:40.82Carter Belejack
49.89 1:40.82

SYS 107 1:50.07Dan Le
54.75 1:50.07

SYS  78 2:13.78Russell Clune
1:03.37 2:13.78

SYS  99 3:18.47Jackson Baker
SYS  9--- DQSkyler White

1:06.75 DQ
SYS 10--- DQAndy Wang

47.48 DQ

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SLAC 101 50.62JJ Funk
SYS 102 52.28Andy Wang
WFYD 103 52.31Aidan Nottingham
SYS  94 52.76James Alvarado
SYS  95 54.90Benjamin Brown
SLAC  96 1:04.07Quinn Walz
SYS  7--- DQKorben White
SYS  9--- DQJackson Baker
SYS 10--- DQDan Le
WFYD 10--- DQCarter Belejack
SYS  9--- DQSkyler White

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 1:37.79Kevin Lee
46.91 1:37.79
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CT	Stingray	2019	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S19-25

October	26-27,	2019	-	Branford,	CT
Results

(Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SLAC 102 1:46.58JJ Funk
51.67 1:46.58

VSYM 103 1:50.74Marcus Lowy
53.06 1:50.74

VSYM  84 2:13.78Aidan Donohue
1:02.22 2:13.78

SLAC  95 2:20.55Quinn Walz
1:07.59 2:20.55

VSYM 106 2:37.18William Connolly
1:13.38 2:37.18

SYS  9--- DQJames Alvarado
57.08 DQ

SYS 10--- DQDan Le

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS  91 46.72James Alvarado
WFYD 102 50.39Carter Belejack
SYS  93 55.42Benjamin Brown
SYS 104 59.75Andy Wang
SYS  8--- DQAvik Patel
SYS  9--- DQJackson Baker
SYS  9--- DQSkyler White
SYS  7--- DQKorben White
WFYD 10--- DFSAidan Nottingham

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS  9--- DQJames Alvarado
47.39 DQ

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 1:22.96Kevin Lee
38.44 1:22.96

SLAC 102 1:30.87Maxwell Volenec
41.27 1:30.87

SLAC 103 1:32.46JJ Funk
43.52 1:32.46

WFYD 104 1:43.20Carter Belejack
48.22 1:43.20

Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 101 2:54.60Kevin Lee

Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:45.38SYS
1) Kevin Lee 10 2) Nicholas Alberino 10
3) Dan Le 10 4) Russell Clune 7

36.74 1:15.43 2:14.95 2:45.38
B2 3:47.76SYS

1) James Alvarado 9 2) Andy Wang 10
3) Benjamin Brown 9 4) Skyler White 9

1:42.52 2:51.44 3:47.76

Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 3:19.35SYS
1) Andy Wang 10 2) Nicholas Alberino 10
3) James Alvarado 9 4) Dan Le 10

52.53 1:44.13 2:32.52 3:19.35

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle	Swim-off
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

	-	Swim-off
SYS 111 27.34Cameron Foster
SYS 112 27.91Tyler Tagliarini

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Finals
SYS 111 27.27Cameron Foster
SYS 112 28.29Tyler Tagliarini
SYS 113 28.30Jeffrey Cheng
SLAC 124 28.74Matthew Gentil

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Semis	Time

Semi-Finals
SYS 111 27.58Cameron Foster
SLAC 122 28.60Matthew Gentil
SYS 113 28.71Tyler Tagliarini
SYS 114 29.08Jeffrey Cheng
SYS 125 29.10Devin Lu
SYS 116 29.30Grifϐin McCarroll
VSYM 127 30.52Colin Lee
SYS 128 31.21Jacob Isacson

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
SYS 111 27.60Cameron Foster
SYS 112 28.83Tyler Tagliarini
SYS 113 29.16Jeffrey Cheng
SLAC 124 29.67Matthew Gentil
SYS 115 29.98Grifϐin McCarroll
SYS 126 30.09Devin Lu
SYS 127 31.64Jacob Isacson
VSYM 128 32.04Colin Lee
WFYD 129 32.12Tony Belejack
SYS 1110 34.05Chase Barone
SYS 1111 34.51Justin Pham
SLAC 1112 35.47Cody Bershtein

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 111 1:00.57Cameron Foster
29.05 1:00.57

VSYM 112 1:06.40Lucca Giordano
30.73 1:06.40

SYS 113 1:06.87Grifϐin McCarroll
32.33 1:06.87



CT Swimming-Results ONLY HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:16 AM  11/6/2019  Page 10
CT	Stingray	2019	50	Freestyle	Challenge,	Sanction	#:	S19-25

October	26-27,	2019	-	Branford,	CT
Results

(Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SLAC 124 1:07.64Matthew Gentil
32.74 1:07.64

WFYD 125 1:10.22Tony Belejack
33.34 1:10.22

SYS 126 1:10.41Parker Jones
32.71 1:10.41

VSYM 127 1:10.87Jack Lowy
34.02 1:10.87

SLAC 118 1:16.49Cody Bershtein
36.76 1:16.49

SYS 119 1:18.55Chase Barone
37.94 1:18.55

SYS 1110 1:20.30Justin Pham
37.16 1:20.30

SYS 1211 1:32.66Felix Elston
41.81 1:32.66

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 111 2:13.27Cameron Foster
30.80 1:04.43 1:39.27 2:13.27

SYS 112 2:23.57Jeffrey Cheng
33.10 1:10.38 1:47.10 2:23.57

SYS 113 2:23.80Tyler Tagliarini
32.43 1:09.88 1:47.45 2:23.80

SLAC 124 2:28.73Matthew Gentil
34.16 1:12.66 1:51.97 2:28.73

SYS 125 2:32.03Devin Lu
34.90 1:13.87 1:54.00 2:32.03

SYS 126 2:33.73Jacob Isacson
34.37 1:13.99 1:54.62 2:33.73

VSYM 127 2:33.86Colin Lee
35.02 1:14.63 1:55.47 2:33.86

WFYD 128 2:35.82Tony Belejack
38.31 1:18.12 1:59.20 2:35.82

SYS 129 2:39.30Parker Jones
34.02 1:14.41 1:57.47 2:39.30

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 111 32.68Cameron Foster
SYS 112 33.86Grifϐin McCarroll
VSYM 113 35.61Lucca Giordano
SYS 114 35.86Tyler Tagliarini
SYS 115 36.75Jeffrey Cheng
SYS 126 37.32Parker Jones
WFYD 127 39.70Tony Belejack
SLAC 118 41.09Cody Bershtein
SYS 119 41.70Justin Pham
SYS 1110 42.43Chase Barone
SYS 1211 46.10Felix Elston

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 111 1:15.44Grifϐin McCarroll
37.11 1:15.44

SYS 122 1:19.90Devin Lu
39.80 1:19.90

VSYM 123 1:20.22Colin Lee
39.48 1:20.22

SYS 124 1:24.54Jacob Isacson
41.11 1:24.54

SYS 125 1:25.39Parker Jones
40.70 1:25.39

SLAC 116 1:32.64Cody Bershtein

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 111 2:44.26Jeffrey Cheng
40.29 1:22.12 2:04.82 2:44.26

SYS 122 2:46.14Devin Lu
40.90 1:22.66 2:05.29 2:46.14

SYS 123 2:58.45Parker Jones
42.21 1:25.70 2:11.92 2:58.45

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 111 39.15Cameron Foster
40.99 1:19.78 2:17.13 39.15

SYS 122 44.44Jacob Isacson
34.75 1:14.02 1:51.51 44.44

VSYM 123 45.11Colin Lee
WFYD 124 46.12Tony Belejack
SYS 115 52.93Justin Pham

37.77 1:17.50 1:59.30 52.93

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SLAC 121 1:24.35Matthew Gentil
40.73 1:24.35

SYS 112 1:24.48Tyler Tagliarini
40.19 1:24.48

VSYM 123 1:27.42Jack Lowy
41.69 1:27.42

SYS 114 1:41.05Chase Barone
48.09 1:41.05

SYS 125 2:00.56Felix Elston
52.82 2:00.56

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 111 3:02.12Tyler Tagliarini
40.51 1:26.97 2:14.34 3:02.12

SLAC 122 3:05.22Matthew Gentil
42.70 1:29.17 2:17.06 3:05.22

SYS 113 3:11.10Jeffrey Cheng
43.20 1:32.81 2:22.93 3:11.10

SYS 124 3:19.33Parker Jones
43.31 1:34.40 2:26.15 3:19.33

SYS 115 3:27.43Chase Barone
48.16 1:40.46 2:34.28 3:27.43

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 111 31.39Cameron Foster
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Results

(Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

VSYM 112 32.33Lucca Giordano
WFYD 123 35.82Tony Belejack
SYS 124 36.87Devin Lu
SYS 115 37.87Justin Pham
SLAC 126 38.35Matthew Gentil
SLAC 117 41.55Cody Bershtein

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WFYD 121 1:21.57Tony Belejack
38.12 1:21.57

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 111 3:01.54Jeffrey Cheng
38.79 1:24.20 2:12.58 3:01.54

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 111 1:16.88Grifϐin McCarroll
35.53 1:16.88

SYS 112 1:18.10Jeffrey Cheng
37.72 1:18.10

SYS 113 1:30.21Justin Pham
39.47 1:30.21

SLAC 114 1:30.39Cody Bershtein
42.92 1:30.39

SYS 11--- DQChase Barone
44.21 DQ

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 111 2:40.28Tyler Tagliarini
36.55 1:17.16 2:04.93 2:40.28

SYS 112 2:45.32Grifϐin McCarroll
36.11 1:16.17 2:09.10 2:45.32

VSYM 123 2:46.68Jack Lowy
38.29 1:23.67 2:10.01 2:46.68

SYS 114 2:47.51Jeffrey Cheng
39.43 1:21.35 2:11.42 2:47.51

SYS 125 2:49.43Devin Lu
37.66 1:20.23 2:11.02 2:49.43

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:03.19SYS
1) Cameron Foster 11 2) Jeffrey Cheng 11
3) Grifϐin McCarroll 11 4) Parker Jones 12

28.18 58.23 1:30.56 2:03.19
B2 2:11.51SYS

1) Justin Pham 11 2) Jacob Isacson 12
3) Devin Lu 12 4) Chase Barone 11

35.81 1:10.47 1:38.17 2:11.51

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:14.86SYS
1) Grifϐin McCarroll 11 2) Tyler Tagliarini 11
3) Cameron Foster 11 4) Jeffrey Cheng 11

35.21 1:21.41 1:45.10 2:14.86
B2 2:37.04SYS

1) Devin Lu 12 2) Chase Barone 11
3) Justin Pham 11 4) Parker Jones 12

37.74 1:22.97 2:04.54 2:37.04

Men	13-99	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Finals
Waterbury YMCA 151 23.74Nathan Stellmach
SYS 162 24.20Connor Coyne
SYS 163 24.42Daniel Kamen
SYS 144 24.66Aiden Cohen

Men	13-99	50	Yard	Freestyle	Swim-off
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

	-	Swim-off
SYS 161 24.19Connor Coyne
Waterbury YMCA 15--- DQNathan Stellmach

Men	13-99	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Semis	Time

Semi-Finals
Waterbury YMCA 151 23.55Nathan Stellmach
SYS 162 24.17Connor Coyne
SYS 163 24.32Daniel Kamen
SYS 154 24.34JD Starkey
SYS 145 24.42Aiden Cohen
SYS 146 24.64Evan Huang
SLAC 167 24.83Hunter Bershtein
SYS 168 24.98Rowan O'Connor

Men	13-99	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

Preliminaries
Waterbury YMCA 151 23.80Nathan Stellmach
SYS 162 24.55Connor Coyne
SYS 143 24.61Evan Huang
SYS 164 24.72Daniel Kamen
SYS 155 24.75JD Starkey
SYS 146 24.84Aiden Cohen
SLAC 167 25.27Hunter Bershtein
SYS 168 25.46Rowan O'Connor
SLAC 159 25.62Jack Signorello
Waterbury YMCA 1510 25.98Julius Weirshousky
VSYM 1511 26.38Connor Levy
VSYM 1512 26.81Tarik Hasic
SYS 1413 27.08Lucas Espinosa
SYS 1414 27.39Joey Gould
VSYM 1615 27.48Matthew Skowronek
SYS 1316 27.88William Cong
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Results

Preliminaries	...			(Men	13-99	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Prelim	Time

VSYM 1417 28.90Logan Cahill
SYS 1318 29.25Coleman Tandler
SYS 1419 30.11Alex Hansen
SYS 1420 30.32Sam Mayo
SYS 1421 34.59Isaiah Braddock

Men	13-99	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

Waterbury YMCA 151 51.85Nathan Stellmach
24.46 51.85

SLAC 172 53.09Daniel Chen
25.23 53.09

SYS 143 53.90Evan Huang
26.08 53.90

SYS 154 54.40JD Starkey
25.99 54.40

SYS 165 55.01Daniel Kamen
26.48 55.01

SYS 146 55.27Aiden Cohen
25.85 55.27

SLAC 157 55.63Jack Signorello
26.72 55.63

SYS 168 56.64Connor Coyne
27.07 56.64

Waterbury YMCA 159 58.38Julius Weirshousky
27.93 58.38

SYS 1410 59.21Lucas Espinosa
28.68 59.21

SYS 1411 59.74Joey Gould
28.89 59.74

SYS 1312 1:01.03William Cong
28.73 1:01.03

SYS 1413 1:04.60Alex Hansen
30.81 1:04.60

SYS 1414 1:05.11Sam Mayo
31.39 1:05.11

SYS 1415 1:06.91RT Trotter
32.11 1:06.91

Men	13-99	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 151 1:55.33JD Starkey
26.27 55.40 1:25.81 1:55.33

Waterbury YMCA 152 1:59.03Nathan Stellmach
27.37 57.03 1:27.85 1:59.03

SLAC 153 1:59.51Jack Signorello
27.59 57.61 1:28.54 1:59.51

SYS 144 2:00.54Evan Huang
28.16 58.69 1:29.91 2:00.54

SYS 145 2:04.03Aiden Cohen
28.61 1:00.63 1:32.63 2:04.03

SYS 166 2:04.53Rowan O'Connor
28.13 59.22 1:31.57 2:04.53

Waterbury YMCA 157 2:04.92Julius Weirshousky
27.88 59.43 1:32.86 2:04.92

SYS 148 2:09.80Joey Gould
29.96 1:03.02 1:36.97 2:09.80

SYS 139 2:19.47William Cong
32.16 1:07.61 1:43.45 2:19.47

SYS 1410 2:19.83Sam Mayo
32.54 1:08.12 1:44.32 2:19.83

SYS 1411 2:20.50Alex Hansen
32.55 1:08.52 1:45.37 2:20.50

SYS 1412 2:22.43RT Trotter
32.12 1:08.16 1:46.36 2:22.43

SYS 1313 2:26.62Coleman Tandler
33.81 1:11.83 1:50.54 2:26.62

Men	13-99	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SLAC 171 58.63Daniel Chen
28.11 58.63

SLAC 152 1:01.55Jack Signorello
30.42 1:01.55

SYS 143 1:02.95Evan Huang
30.50 1:02.95

SYS 144 1:03.51Aiden Cohen
30.79 1:03.51

VSYM 155 1:04.02Jonah Kehew
31.92 1:04.02

SYS 166 1:04.06Daniel Kamen
30.71 1:04.06

SYS 147 1:06.92Lucas Espinosa
32.94 1:06.92

SYS 138 1:14.34William Cong
36.04 1:14.34

SYS 149 1:14.87Sam Mayo
36.77 1:14.87

SYS 1410 1:15.59Alex Hansen
36.80 1:15.59

SYS 1311 1:20.34Coleman Tandler
38.44 1:20.34

SYS 14--- DQJoey Gould
34.99 DQ

Men	13-99	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SLAC 151 2:12.36Jack Signorello
30.87 1:03.98 1:38.50 2:12.36

SYS 142 2:16.60Aiden Cohen
31.18 1:05.85 1:42.11 2:16.60

VSYM 153 2:18.96Jonah Kehew
33.69 1:09.03 1:44.56 2:18.96

SYS 144 2:19.40Evan Huang
32.34 1:07.28 1:43.57 2:19.40

SYS 145 2:26.47Lucas Espinosa
34.25 1:11.68 1:49.77 2:26.47

SYS 136 2:34.84William Cong
38.10 1:16.94 1:55.23 2:34.84

SYS 147 2:39.51Sam Mayo
38.06 1:17.97 1:58.84 2:39.51
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(Men	13-99	200	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 148 3:24.37Isaiah Braddock
47.74 1:39.77 2:32.57 3:24.37

Men	13-99	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 161 1:06.80Connor Coyne
31.73 1:06.80

Waterbury YMCA 152 1:07.72Nathan Stellmach
31.71 1:07.72

SLAC 163 1:08.69Hunter Bershtein
32.55 1:08.69

SYS 164 1:12.61Daniel Kamen
34.08 1:12.61

SYS 165 1:13.15Rowan O'Connor
34.60 1:13.15

SYS 146 1:18.35Lucas Espinosa
37.46 1:18.35

VSYM 157 1:18.40Jonah Kehew
38.00 1:18.40

VSYM 168 1:18.88Matthew Skowronek
37.27 1:18.88

SYS 149 1:23.54RT Trotter
41.24 1:23.54

SYS 1310 1:23.57Coleman Tandler
40.08 1:23.57

VSYM 1411 1:23.82Onno Knoop
39.11 1:23.82

VSYM 1412 1:30.89Logan Cahill
42.07 1:30.89

SYS 14--- DQIsaiah Braddock
55.51 DQ

Men	13-99	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 161 2:25.37Connor Coyne
33.51 1:11.48 1:49.85 2:25.37

VSYM 152 2:49.15Jonah Kehew
39.10 1:22.32 2:06.01 2:49.15

SYS 143 2:52.29RT Trotter
SYS 134 2:57.12Coleman Tandler

41.12 1:26.29 2:57.12
SYS 14--- DQEvan Huang

36.98 1:19.17 2:02.55 DQ
Waterbury YMCA 15--- DQNathan Stellmach

33.45 1:11.02 1:49.51 DQ

Men	13-99	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 161 59.90Connor Coyne
27.70 59.90

SYS 162 1:00.53Daniel Kamen
27.82 1:00.53

SYS 153 1:02.41JD Starkey
28.84 1:02.41

SLAC 164 1:03.51Hunter Bershtein
29.79 1:03.51

Waterbury YMCA 155 1:04.03Julius Weirshousky
30.31 1:04.03

SYS 146 1:10.42Evan Huang
32.33 1:10.42

SYS 147 1:11.95Joey Gould
33.30 1:11.95

SYS 148 1:13.74Alex Hansen
33.82 1:13.74

SYS 149 1:15.25RT Trotter
34.56 1:15.25

VSYM 1410 1:19.67Onno Knoop
36.12 1:19.67

VSYM 1511 1:22.28Tarik Hasic
VSYM 1412 1:26.45Logan Cahill

38.02 1:26.45

Men	13-99	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SYS 151 2:17.87JD Starkey
29.36 1:04.09 1:40.81 2:17.87

Waterbury YMCA 152 2:21.42Julius Weirshousky
29.95 1:05.39 1:43.59 2:21.42

SYS 143 2:38.08Alex Hansen
33.49 1:13.22 2:38.08

Waterbury YMCA 15--- DQNathan Stellmach
29.60 1:04.38 1:44.23 DQ

Men	13-99	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SLAC 171 2:09.58Daniel Chen
28.23 59.35 1:38.52 2:09.58

SYS 152 2:11.20JD Starkey
29.21 1:01.37 1:40.98 2:11.20

SYS 163 2:15.45Connor Coyne
28.81 1:06.72 1:46.11 2:15.45

SLAC 154 2:15.94Jack Signorello
31.33 1:04.55 1:45.90 2:15.94

SYS 165 2:20.57Daniel Kamen
28.93 1:04.41 1:48.38 2:20.57

SYS 146 2:24.62Evan Huang
32.31 1:07.60 1:50.58 2:24.62

SYS 147 2:25.38Aiden Cohen
29.73 1:05.26 1:52.49 2:25.38

SYS 148 2:30.42Lucas Espinosa
32.33 1:08.90 1:56.20 2:30.42

SYS 149 2:34.63Joey Gould
33.95 1:11.80 2:00.24 2:34.63

SYS 1310 2:35.75William Cong
33.88 1:13.74 2:01.29 2:35.75

SYS 1311 2:38.18Coleman Tandler
33.79 1:14.45 2:01.65 2:38.18

SYS 1412 2:39.00RT Trotter
35.68 1:17.20 2:03.05 2:39.00

SYS 1413 2:47.49Sam Mayo
37.18 1:18.22 2:11.72 2:47.49
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Men	13-99	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:44.31SYS
1) Aiden Cohen 14 2) JD Starkey 15
3) Joey Gould 14 4) Coleman Tandler 13

25.34 49.77 1:16.03 1:44.31
B2 1:44.64SYS

1) Daniel Kamen 16 2) Rowan O'Connor 16
3) Lucas Espinosa 14 4) Alex Hansen 14

24.88 49.68 1:15.91 1:44.64
C3 1:46.00SYS

1) Evan Huang 14 2) Connor Coyne 16
3) William Cong 13 4) Sam Mayo 14

25.17 49.77 1:16.65 1:46.00
A4 1:47.43VSYM

1) Connor Levy 15 2) Jonah Kehew 15
3) Onno Knoop 14 4) Matthew Skowronek 16

26.81 55.23 1:21.02 1:47.43

Men	13-99	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

C1 2:01.15SYS
1) Evan Huang 14 2) Connor Coyne 16
3) Joey Gould 14 4) RT Trotter 14

29.99 1:02.06 1:32.24 2:01.15
B2 2:01.23SYS

1) JD Starkey 15 2) William Cong 13
3) Daniel Kamen 16 4) Alex Hansen 14

28.20 1:05.89 1:32.28 2:01.23
A3 2:10.31SYS

1) Lucas Espinosa 14 2) Coleman Tandler 13
3) Sam Mayo 14 4) Aiden Cohen 14

31.54 1:10.88 1:45.66 2:10.31


